
AllTogetherNow! Preschool  2021-2022 Calendar

September 1 - school year start date

September 6 - closed for Labor Day

October 8 - closed for inservice

November 11 - closed for parent/teacher conferences

November 25-26 - closed for Thanksgiving

December 24-January 1 - closed for Winter Holiday

January 17 - closed for Martin Luther King Jr Day

February 21 - closed for inservice

March 1 - closed for Town Meeting Day

March 9 - closed for Early Education Advocacy Day

April 5 - closed for parent/teacher conferences

May 30 - closed for Memorial Day

June 24 - Preschool Graduation

June 30 - last day of the school year

Staff Meeting Schedule - closed at 3pm

● September 16, Thursday

● October 19, Tuesday

● November 24, Wednesday

● December 23, Thursday

● January 21, Friday

● February 15, Tuesday

● March 14, Monday

● April 20, Wednesday

● May 19, Thursday

● June 17, Friday


